Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/25/18

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12601 Veyda / Franson -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 62sec Qs 2 NQ@s4 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 36.30 4.904 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20613 Marlin / Omnus 43.72 4.071 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Addict / Roesch 4515 3.942 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Matt / Johnson 61.08 2914 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20611 Java / Frasca 4420 4.027 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Bounce / Peskie -- 5 2 0 3 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24602 Nitro / Alexander -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 49.18 3.436 23 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
8801 Queeny / Cash 56.33 3.000 16 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 4236 3.990 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12818 Bella / Carnes 46.21 3.657 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.19 2855 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12801 Rudi / Phillips -- 0o o o 1 1 NQ
12803 Maddie / Franson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 42.05 4.019 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 49.83 3.392 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Telly / Haverstick 60.73 2.783 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Max / Weber -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 65.02 2.599 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12802 True / Schmidt - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs11 %Q 8.3

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 54.69 3.182 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo  39.07 4.454 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Randy / Braun -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 61.15 2.845 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Grand / Jenkins 48.38 3.597 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 4535 3.837 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Tootsie Pop / Moore 53.99 3.223 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 55.32 3.145 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 47.61 3.655 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Gigi / Burgess 58,55 2.972 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Redi / Hagemann 53.07 3.279 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca 62.25 2.795 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Mac / Spaul -- - - - - ABS
16820 Riley / Locke -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 18 NQs 21 %Q 46

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|t5,: E Score Place
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 3747 4750 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20859 Egan / Blau 38.16 4.665 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20817 Porter / Brewer 38.80 4.588 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 38.88 4578 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20806 Bing / Dalan 40.18 4.430 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Super Lotto / Hirsch 40.37 4409 21 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/25/18

20844
20833
20802
20866
20864
20821
20834
20873
20861
20862
20851
20814
20801
20807
20809
20812
20816
20819
20825
20828
20835
20836
20838
20845
20847
20856
20857
20858
20863
20868
20869

Ripley / Harper
Becky / Jones
Skye / Barker
Moses / York
Ranger / Frye
Wicked / Lass
Kelso / Hewitt
Speedy / Boggs
Vader / Frasca
True / Schroeder
Hana / Johnson
Brio / Frasca
Bill / Owen
Aurora / Fisher
Jenga / Wolfe
Nile / York
Abby / Lindhorst
Fame / Boggs
Buzz / Sims
Callie / Fletcher
Leo / Rupprecht
Mica / Selbert
Checkers / Wolfe

Mandy / Hackmann

Boo / Gilligan
Hannah / Fields
Flash / Nichols
Rigby / Patterson
Stein / Shaiper
Cassidy / Frasca

Melia / Heberlein

41.25
41.71
42.27
42.90
43.25
44.35
44.62
44.88
45.03
47.96
52.56
53.39
38.80
68.16

37.37
83.86
38.33
44.03
41.79
48.21
75.98
47.38
48.13
51.63
73.74
53.91
36.53
36.35

53.58

4.315
4.268
4.211
4.149
4.116
4.014
3.989
3.966
3.953
3.711
3.387
3.334
4.588
2.612

4.763
2.123
4.644
4.043
4.259
3.692
2.343
3.757
3.698
3.448
2414
3.302
4.873
4.897

3.322

20
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
14
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

20870 TJ / Lindhorst -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20874 Twister / Wolfe -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Yadi / Evers - e ABS
20852 Abbey / Koenig -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy  39.96 4.454 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816 Jazz | Moss 4244 4194 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Nanuk / Boone 43.33 4.108 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Joule / Kluka 46.03 3.867 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.08 3.863 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sasha / Gasparovic 51.02 3.489 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Zeke | Meyer 67.42 2.640 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Chance / Plank 7772 2.290 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Rex / Crenshaw 4221 4.217 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 41.79 4.259 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 67.36 2.643 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Ty / Kluka 48.04 3.705 0O 1 0 0 o©O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/25/18
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 42.76 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12801 Rudi / Phillips 43.82 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2 25%
12803 Maddie / Franson -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.02 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 46.50 0O 0 O 1 o NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
16823 Hanna / Nichols 47.75 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16813 Grand / Jenkins 54.40 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16203 Branch / Frasca -- 3 0 0 2 1 NQ
16402 Roxy / Locke 66.13 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Whoopee! Deux / Mo  45.82 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 43.48 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 56.52 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca -- 2 3 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
10/25/18

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 3 NQs 17 %Q 15
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 39.32 0O 0O o0 O 0 100 1 25%
20828 Callie / Fletcher 42.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20866 Moses / York 43.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20205 Flurry / Frasca 54.75 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Addict / Roesch -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 55.16 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20806 Bing / Dalan 47.25 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Aurora / Fisher -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Jenga / Wolfe -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20812 Nile / York 40.47 3 3 0 3 o0 NQ
20819 Fame / Boggs 36.92 0O 0 O 1 o© NQ
20825 Buzz / Sims 38.85 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Boo / Gilligan -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20855 Punch / Mroczenski 41.60 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20857 Flash / Nichols 50.29 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson 50.87 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Egan / Blau -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20861 Vader / Frasca 47.93 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Stein / Shaiper 44.82 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20852 Abbey / Koenig -- - = e ABS



Standard Results

10/25/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24816 Jazz | Moss

24811 Raylene / Giuliano

Time
41.96
55.59

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R W T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
1 2 0 0 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results

10/25/18
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16603 Remi / McWhorter 49.81 3.493
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20615 Jack / Winter 53.12 3.351

SCT 71 sec
R W
1 0
SCT 71 sec
R W
2 1

Course Faults

T
0

=
0

Course Faults

T
0

E
2

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/25/18

4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
4802 Cici/ Cope 56.36 2.999 21 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
4801 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - = ABS

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8811 Danny / Langford 81.43 2.075 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Visa / Evers - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12828 Robbie / Braun 4998 3481 21 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 5279 3.296 18 0 0 0 0 100 2

12827 Rai / Meyer - i — ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/25/18

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16839 PInk / Piazza 3551 5.013 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Josie / Brinson 47.28 3.765 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Izzy / Johnson 49.30 3.611 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Cinder / Kluka 46.09 3.862 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Ink / Harper 58.62 3.037 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Cookie / Reis 48.69 3.656 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 5420 3.284 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|t5,: E Score Place
20878 Vega / Bockhorn 47.03 3.785 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Bridget / Culbertson 48.99 3.633 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 5435 3.275 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Rory / Hackmann -- 3 4 0 0 1 NQ
20887 Ava / Culbertson 47.33 3.761 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

10/25/18
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12826 Charlie / Smith 56.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 56.89 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16839 P!nk / Piazza 35.26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 41.14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Izzy / Johnson 57.03 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20878 Vega / Bockhorn 43.15 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/25/18

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12601 Veyda / Franson 41.18 3.448 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 41lsec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20801 Bill / Owen 25.83 5.962 O 0O 0 o 100 1
20816 Abby / Lindhorst 68.76 2.240 3 0 0 o NQ
20836 Mica / Selbert 38.80 3.969 2 1 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV?e F&:.:u|tS E Score Place
8802 Sadie / Weishaar 36.88 3.850 10 0O 0O 0 o 100 1

8801 Queeny / Cash 5239 2.710 4 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12817 Max / Weber 2891 40912 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Tater Tot / Moore 30.50 4.656 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Rudi / Phillips 30.89 4597 13 0O 0 0 O 100 3
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 3242 4380 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 LuLu / Phillips 34.24 4.147 9 0 0 0 0 100
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 41.38 3.432 2 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Maddie / Franson 35.01 4.056 2 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 39.45 3.599 2 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Telly / Haverstick 43.93 3.232 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Bella/ Carnes -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
12802 True / Schmidt - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 4 NQs9 %Q 31

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16405 Henry / Rich 3051 4.851 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Grand / Jenkins 3193 4635 10 0O o0 0 o 100 2
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 36.79 4.023 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Hanna / Nichols 36.82 4.020 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo 37.26 3.972 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Randy / Braun 46.27 3.199 1 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Darby / Mroz 67.45 2.194 4 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 29.59 5.002 0 0 2 0 NQ
16818 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.03 5.098 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 29.08 5.089 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Gigi / Burgess 45.37 3.262 3 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Redi / Hagemann 35.44 4176 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca 36.26 4.082 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Mac / Spaul -- - - - - ABS
16820 Riley / Locke -- - - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 12 NQs 27 %Q 31

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCour\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
20863 Stein / Shaiper 2583 5962 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Checkers / Wolfe 2789 5522 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Jenga / Wolfe 28.10 5480 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20817 Porter / Brewer 28.32 5438 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20835 Leo / Rupprecht 29.06 5.299 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/25/18

20832
20844
20806
20873
20861
20862
20845
20601
20611
20612
20613
20802
20807
20812
20814
20815
20819
20820
20821
20825
20828
20833
20834
20856
20857
20858
20859
20864
20866
20868
20869

Super Lotto / Hirsch

Ripley / Harper
Bing / Dalan

Speedy / Boggs
Vader / Frasca

True / Schroeder

Mandy / Hackmann

Addict / Roesch
Java / Frasca
Bounce / Peskie
Marlin / Omnus
Skye / Barker
Aurora / Fisher
Nile / York

Brio / Frasca
Meeka / Heberlein
Fame / Boggs
Caper / Forth
Wicked / Lass
Buzz / Sims
Callie / Fletcher
Becky / Jones
Kelso / Hewitt
Hannah / Fields
Flash / Nichols
Rigby / Patterson
Egan / Blau
Ranger / Frye
Moses / York
Cassidy / Frasca

Melia / Heberlein

29.96
30.38
30.53
32.94
33.62
37.09
39.35
30.12
42.95
58.10
32.65
39.76
42.44

47.18
27.56
27.45
38.50
47.65
30.02
28.83
33.84
31.55
43.09
36.43
28.12
39.04
32.77

61.26
4412

5.140
5.069
5.044
4.675
4.581
4.152
3.914
5.113
3.586
2.651
4.717
3.873
3.629

3.264
5.588
5.610
4.000
3.232
5.130
5.342
4551
4.881
3.574
4.227
5.477
3.945
4.699

2.514
3.490

11
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

20870 TJ / Lindhorst -- 3 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Sculpin / Brewer 33,51 4.596 2 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Twister / Wolfe 35.36 4.355 2 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Yadi / Evers - S ABS
20847 Boo / Gilligan -- - - - - ABS
20852 Abbey / Koenig -- - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43sec Qs 2 NQs 1l %Q 15
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fallzults E Score Place
24820 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.26 4.926 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Sasha / Gasparovic 40.14 3.837 2 0 0 0 0 100 2
24602 Nitro / Alexander 37.94 4.059 1 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Joule / Kluka 4526  3.403 1 0 0 o©O NQ
24804 Zeke | Meyer 66.68 2.310 4 0 0 O NQ
24805 Chance / Plank 50.04 3.078 0 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Rex / Crenshaw 27.45 5.610 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Nanuk / Boone 35.73 4.310 0 1 0 0 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 35.15 4.381 0 1 0 0 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 38.19 4.032 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 33.35 4.618 1 1 0 0 NQ
24816 Jazz /| Moss 30.82 4.997 0 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Ty / Kluka 44.08 3.494 2 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

10/25/18
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 36.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 37.61 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 37.53 1 0 1 0 NQ
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 48.63 0O 0 0 O NQ
12820 LuLu / Phillips 43.77 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 1l NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16813 Grand / Jenkins 40.55 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16402 Roxy / Locke -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16405 Henry / Rich 39.88 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Whoopee! Deux /Mo  33.35 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Jitter / Lomax 36.72 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 38.72 0 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 44.64 1 3 2 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca 52.97 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/25/18

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 2 NQs 18 %Q 10

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20855 Punch / Mroczenski 36.87 0O 0 © 0 100 1 25%
20861 Vader / Frasca 41.64 O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20601 Addict / Roesch 39.10 1 2 2 0 NQ
20607 Toohey / Pudenz 35.17 0 1 7 0 NQ
20611 Java / Frasca -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
20806 Bing / Dalan 40.83 0 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Jenga / Wolfe -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Nile / York -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20815 Meeka / Heberlein 36.70 0 1 1 0 NQ
20819 Fame / Boggs 32.50 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Buzz / Sims -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20828 Callie / Fletcher 35.39 0 0 2 0 NQ
20835 Leo / Rupprecht 42.89 1 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Boo / Gilligan -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20857 Flash / Nichols -- 1 1 3 1 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20859 Egan / Blau 39.95 1 1 1 0 NQ
20863 Stein / Shaiper 31.94 0 0 1 0 NQ
20866 Moses / York 37.75 0 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20852 Abbey / Koenig -- - - e ABS



JWW Results

10/25/18

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24816 Jazz | Moss
24811 Raylene / Giuliano

Time
42.26
45.58

Premier - Regular

MCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0O 0 0 O 100 1 25%
1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/25/18
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16603 Remi / McWhorter --
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20615 Jack / Winter --

SCT 47 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
1

SCT 48 sec

w
2

E
1

E Score Place
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults

R
5

w
2

E
2

E Score Place
1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/25/18

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
4802 Cici/ Cope 39.06 3.635 12 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
4801 Brio / Hightshoe -- - - = ABS

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
8811 Danny / Langford 63.96 2.220 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Visa / Evers - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 36.04 4.107 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Robbie / Braun 59,55 2.485 2 0 0 0 NQ

12827 Rai / Meyer - i — ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/25/18

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQsb5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16837 Ink / Harper 28.32 5438 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16829 Cinder / Kluka 51.03 3.018 4 1 3 0 NQ
16838 Josie / Brinson 38.03 4.049 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 PInk / Piazza 27.56 5.588 0 1 2 0 NQ
16842 Cookie / Reis 32.09 4.799 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Elle Mae / Lass 39.41 3.908 1 0 0 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack -- - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 48sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20887 Ava / Culbertson 29.67 5.190 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Bridget / Culbertson 3215 4.790 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Vega / Bockhorn 3409 4517 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 35,51 4.337 1 1 1 0 NQ
20880 Rory / Hackmann 50.48 3.051 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
10/25/18
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 44.77 0O 0O 0 o 100 1 25%
12826 Charlie / Smith 52.22 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16831 Izzy / Johnson 48.48 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 P!nk / Piazza 32.48 0 0 2 0 NQ
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  33.55 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20878 Vega / Bockhorn 42.38 0 0 0 0 100 1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/25/18
12 inches MCT 31.24 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12814 Rhys / Corcoran 31.24 0 0 0 10 1
12203 Sofie / Kosztowny 48.74 1 1 0 NQ
12204 Eli / Hagemann 60.00 3 3 0 NQ
12805 Simon / Zangrilli 47.78 2 0 0 NQ
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 46.65 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.24 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49 .00 4
Truncated time <= 53,00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches MCT 27.55 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHSE Points Place
16821 Camille / Vassar 27.55 0 0 0 10 1
16815 Jitter / Lomax 29.39 0 0 0 9
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 33.20 0 0 0 8
16402 Roxy / Locke 35.44 0 0 0 7
16813 Grand / Jenkins 35.60 0 0 0 7
16203 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing 39.28 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Hanna / Nichols 30.74 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Mac / Spaul -- - - - e ABS
16820 Riley / Locke - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

10/25/18

20 inches

Armband
20847
20812
20855
20806
20832
20828
20802
20613
20833
20204
20861
20205
20207
20403
20607
20608
20819
20825

Call Name/Owner
Boo / Gilligan
Nile / York

Punch / Mroczenski

Bing / Dalan

Super Lotto / Hirsch

Callie / Fletcher
Skye / Barker
Marlin / Omnus
Becky / Jones
Kickit / Boggs
Vader / Frasca
Flurry / Frasca
Libbie / Rabun
Kelly / Crenshaw
Toohey / Pudenz
Matt / Johnson
Fame / Boggs

Buzz / Sims

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

25.75
26.51
27.04
28.07
28.94
30.26
31.12
33.74
34.61
37.43
43.16
35.42
34.51
37.68
43.62
32.72

24.60

Time
27.55
30.00
33.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
46.00
49.00
55.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

MCT 25.75 sec

Course Faults

w

O B O kP N N O O O O O O O o o o o o

F
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Qs 11 NQs 10

Points

w o o N N o o o o o &5

Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z
o 0O 0 0 0 0 0

Regular

%Q 52

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/25/18

20857 Flash / Nichols 30.61 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Egan / Blau 35.77 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Cassidy / Frasca 32.57 1 2 0 NQ
20827 Yadi / Evers - - - -- -- - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 75 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time COLi/\rlse F?UHSE Points Place
24805 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 1 NQ
24809 Nanuk / Boone 38.73 1 1 0 NQ

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/25/18

12 inches MCT 39.78 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12826 Charlie / Smith 39.78 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 39.78 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 55 .00 6
Truncated time <= 59 .00 5
Truncated time <  60.00 4
16 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16205 Eli / Frasca 48.29 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20216 Peyton / Frasca 35.79 1 2 0 NQ
20217 Myles / Langford 54.66 1 2 0 NQ
20615 Jack / Winter 49.95 1 3 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/25/18

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16405 Henry / Rich 41.78 4 6 11 17 O NQ
16825 Redi / Hagemann 26.28 4 7 13 9 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20836 Mica / Selbert 43.64 5 4 6 27 O NQ
20845 Mandy / Hackmann 39.92 4 6 6 19 O NQ

20870 TJ / Lindhorst -- 4 4 6 19 O NQ



FAST Results

10/25/18

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8805 Shine / Nicholas

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12814 Rhys / Corcoran
12806 ZiZi Z | Zavadil
12801 Rudi / Phillips
12818 Bella / Carnes

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16803 Whoopee! Deux / Mo
16821 Camille / Vassar
16815 Jitter / Lomax
16804 Shiraz / Rohlfing
16813 Grand / Jenkins

Time

Time
33.79
39.90
39.96
30.58

Time
26.42
27.76
28.45
25.15
26.55

MCT 38 sec Qs O
Points

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

MCT 35 sec Qs 2
Points

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

6 6 18 19 20

5 4 18 19 20

6 6 18 19 O

4 7 13 19 0

MCT 35 sec Qs 4
Points

1's 2-4 57 810 SB

4 9 13 27 20

6 7 13 27 20

5 9 7 27 20

4 7 13 19 20

6 7 13 19 O

Master - Regular

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 2

Score
69
62
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
73
73
68
63

NQ

%Q

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 57

Place

A WN



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/25/18

16823 Hanna / Nichols 31.80 6 7 13 19 O NQ

16827 Bling / Frasca -- 3 4 6 8 0 NQ

16819 Mac / Spaul -- - - - - - ABS

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 15 NQs 8  %Q 65
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioinéi 810 sg  Score Place

20607 Toohey / Pudenz 31.57 5 7 13 27 20 72 1
20844 Ripley / Harper 31.24 5 9 18 19 20 71 2
20812 Nile / York 37.00 5 6 18 27 20 71 3
20204 Kickit / Boggs 38.77 5 6 18 27 20 70 4
20866 Moses / York 39.40 6 6 18 27 20 70

20859 Egan / Blau 30.71 6 3 13 27 20 69

20820 Caper / Forth 38.17 5 4 18 27 20 68

20815 Meeka / Heberlein 35.50 6 4 12 27 20 66

20828 Calllie / Fletcher 22.33 6 7 13 19 20 65

20806 Bing / Dalan 34.94 4 6 18 19 20 65

20861 Vader / Frasca 21.43 5 7 13 19 20 64

20814 Brio / Frasca 24.02 5 7 13 19 20 64

20851 Hana / Johnson 35.09 5 4 18 19 20 63

20833 Becky / Jones 32.96 5 0O 18 19 20 62

20873 Speedy / Boggs 40.43 5 6 18 19 20 60

20608 Matt / Johnson 36.10 4 4 7 19 O NQ

20611 Java/ Frasca 33.77 5 4 6 18 O NQ

20819 Fame / Boggs 35.88 4 6 18 27 O NQ

20825 Buzz / Sims -- 4 4 18 9 O NQ



FAST Results

10/25/18
20835 Leo / Rupprecht
20857 Flash / Nichols
20863 Stein / Shaiper
20868 Cassidy / Frasca
20827 Yadi / Evers

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24807 Rex / Crenshaw

24804 Zeke | Meyer

Master - Regular

39.64 4 0 7 19 O NQ
34.16 6 6 0 27 20 NQ
- 4 4 18 17 O NQ
- 4 4 6 0 O NQ
- - - ABS
MCT 32sec Qs1 NQs1 9%Q 50
. Points
Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place
37.63 5 4 18 27 20 69 1
35.56 5 4 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/25/18

20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

20880 Rory / Hackmann 23.52 5 7 13 19 20 64 1



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

10/25/18
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12821 Windsong / Jenkins 23.22 4 7 6 27 20 64 1
12826 Charlie / Smith 40.76 6 4 13 19 20 60 2
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  29.50 5 7 13 27 20 72 1
16837 Ink / Harper 28.94 5 9 18 19 20 71 2
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
20615 Jack / Winter 24.08 9 13 19 20 66 1
20216 Peyton / Frasca -- - - = ABS



